RESULTATS, 20 JANVIER 2026

Rang N° paire
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106
101

11
107
112

12
105
111

109

102
103

10
110
104
108

Joueurs

Gérald Jan
Kathrin Ducotterd
Fabienne Pasquier
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Alexandre Karrer

Irene Buol

Sylvie Eugster
Michelle Deliege
Dominique Dreyer
Camilla Leigh
Anne-Lise Romanens
Isabelle Python
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Elsbeth Monney
André Binggeli
Sylvia Pulver
Francgoise Aebischer
Marcienne Progin

Anne Lévy

Gerhard Kornfeld
Marie-Claude Waeber
Rita Tissot
Yvonne Gendre

Anna Kornfeld

Arlette D'Eternod
Birgit Hofer
Farideh Hank
Stéphane Jorg
Janine Zurkinden
Heidi Fuhrer
Monique Stempfel
Denise Thalmann
Danielle Cosandey
Marie-Rose Gillman
Edith Beck
Marianne Vonlanthen
Eugene Pasquier
Marita Enderli
Edy Crittin
Marie-Pierre Schueler
Frédy Wyser
Marie-José Schmid
Simone Schorderet
Heinz Fuhrer
Gertrude Deillon
Isabelle Meyer
Chantal Purro-Moix

Heinz Beck

MP
293.0
271.0
259.0
256.0
250.0
248.0
241.0
237.0
226.0
223.0
223.0
221.0
214.0
212.0
211.0
211.0
205.0
189.0
180.0
171.0
169.0
162.0
160.0
152.0

%
67.82
62.73
59.95
59.26
57.87
57.41
55.79
54.86
52.31
51.62
51.62
51.16
49.54
49.07
48.84
48.84
47.45
43.75
41.67
39.58
39.12
37.50
37.04
35.19
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/112
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/111
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/110
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/20/pair/108
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