

RÉSULTATS, 20 JANVIER 2026

Rang	N° paire	Joueurs		MP	%	PV
1	106	Gérald Jan	Arlette D'Eternod	293.0	67.82	15
2	101	Kathrin Ducotterd	Birgit Hofer	271.0	62.73	12
3	5	Fabienne Pasquier	Farideh Hank	259.0	59.95	10
4	3	Anne Kaelin Crittin	Stéphane Jörg	256.0	59.26	7
5	4	Alexandre Karrer	Janine Zurkinden	250.0	57.87	4
6	11	Irène Buol	Heidi Fuhrer	248.0	57.41	0
7	107	Sylvie Eugster	Monique Stempfel	241.0	55.79	0
8	112	Michelle Deliège	Denise Thalmann	237.0	54.86	0
9	12	Dominique Dreyer	Danielle Cosandey	226.0	52.31	0
10	105	Camilla Leigh	Marie-Rose Gillman	223.0	51.62	0
11	111	Anne-Lise Romanens	Edith Beck	223.0	51.62	0
12	1	Isabelle Python	Marianne Vonlanthen	221.0	51.16	0
13	109	Yvonne Papaux Karrer	Eugène Pasquier	214.0	49.54	0
14	9	Elsbeth Monney	Marita Enderli	212.0	49.07	0
15	6	André Binggeli	Edy Crittin	211.0	48.84	0
16	102	Sylvia Pulver	Marie-Pierre Schueler	211.0	48.84	0
17	103	Françoise Aebischer	Frédy Wyser	205.0	47.45	0
18	7	Marcienne Progin	Marie-José Schmid	189.0	43.75	0
19	2	Anne Lévy	Simone Schorderet	180.0	41.67	0
20	8	Gerhard Kornfeld	Heinz Fuhrer	171.0	39.58	0
21	10	Marie-Claude Waeber	Gertrude Deillon	169.0	39.12	0
22	110	Rita Tissot	Isabelle Meyer	162.0	37.50	0
23	104	Yvonne Gendre	Chantal Purro-Moix	160.0	37.04	0
24	108	Anna Kornfeld	Heinz Beck	152.0	35.19	0